Number.

8
9
10
!
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Name.
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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.

Position.

Date of
Appoint-
ment.

Length of

Service on
31st March,
1911.

Ninta Crass (SEcoNp (rapk).—From £130 to €150, by Two Annual Increments

Cullen, M.
Cameron, G. F. ..
Baldey, S. H. ..
Brooke, C. J. b, ¢
Scully, I. L. .
Stewart, E. K. ..
Warren, E. E.
Brown, J. M. ..
Anderson, C. M.
Inder, A. L.
*Airey, J. b
*Wallace, M.
*Webb, J. A
Farmer, G. B. ..
Michelle, A. C. H.
*Cross, M. J.

*Gudgeon, A. M.A M.

Supervisor, Telephone Exchange..

”»

”
Postmistress

. ..
Counterwoman. .
Postmistress
Cadette
Telegraphist

Supervisor, 'lelt.aphone Exchange

Postmistress

2

Shorthand.writer and Typlst
Telegraphist
Postmistress

1/5/92
1/5/92
1/7/08
1/7/08
1/7/08
1/7/08
1/5/92
2/1/97
1/5/92
1/7/08

25/11/07

25/11/07

25/11/07

9/9/07
18/8/03
25/11/07
10/1/11

Y.
18
18

2 9

[ -

18
14
18

SR W

TeNTH Crass.—From £50 to £120, by One Annual Increment of £10, Two of £15 each,
allowance of £20 for the First Year, and £10 the Second, when Oﬁicer

et et
[l TR RN B R e SR

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Phillips, T.
Dabinett, M. J
Comeskey, W. V. M.
Shields, E. .
Young, M. A ..
Campion, S. E. ..
Martin, E. S.
Rapley, E. M.
Millar, F. E. .
Corsbie, G. C. M
Troup, A. D. ..
Downard, E. J. R.
Aherne, A. D. .
Alexander, R. E. E

*Hunter, M. B. ..
*Forrest, 1. K.
*Grant, M. E. ..
*Qrierson, E. M. ..
*Jeffery, A. ..
*Lamont, 0. M. ..
*Mollwraith, I. C.
*QOrchiston, M. J. b
*Simpson, H. A. b
'Slexghtholme, S. A
*Taylor, S. .
*Wilson, S. G.
Polley, N. T.
Empson, 8. V. ..
Hamilton, J. B.
Gudgeon, I. M. .
Hay, 1.
Sleightholme, D. H.
Jordan, C. M. ..
Martin, H

Joyce, V. I ..
Williamson, M. V.
Mackay, P. E.
Leach, R. E.
Stevens, D F. A
Mackenzie, E.
Affleck, A. C.
Crespin, E. B.
Poole, L. Z. ..
Abbot, £. W. ..
Baillie, A. L.
Beehan, R. T. ..

Boardman, L. ..
Campbell, H. J. b, ¢

Coady, C. A. ..
Coffey, A. M. P.
Cook, M. M. B.
Cooksey, E. C..
Dines, M. J.
Driscoll, E. J.

| Duffy, w.

Shorthand-writer and Typist
Assistant and Messenger
Cadette

Assistant

Shorthand-writer and Typmt
Assistant and Messenger
Shorthand-writer and Typlst
Cadette

Shortha,ndwriter and Typist;

2

Superwsor, Telephone Exohange

Cadette

Postmistress

Assistant
Shorthand-writer and Typxst
Cadette

Assista.nt
Counterwoman. .
Assistant
Cadette
Telegraphist
Counterwoman

i4]
Cadette
Countorwoman

»

Shorthand-writer and Typlst
Second Assistant

Cadette

Postmistress

s ..
Counterwoman

Postmistress

3

Cadette
Asgistant
Counterwoman

143
Postmistress
’”»

’»

1/3/04
1/2/06
6/3/08

10/1/06
12/2/06
1/4/06
8/11/06
10/3/00
1/4/07
1/6/07
12/8/07
14/10/07
23/5/92
2/4/04

25/11/07
25/11/07
25/11/07
25/11/07
25/11/07
25/11/07
25/11/07
25/11/07
25/11/07
25/11/07
26/11/07
25/11/07
23/12/07
18/1/08
13/1/08
1/2/08
29/3/07
5/3/08
30/3/08
1/4/08
17/11/02
29/4/01
5/4/99
7/8/94
1/4/08
22/4/08
8/5/08
1/6/08
1/6/08
1/7/08
1/7/08
177/08

1/7/08
1/7/08

1/7/08
1/7/08
1/7/08
1/7/08
1/7/08
1/7/08
1/7/08
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and Three of £10 each, with Lodging-
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Salary.

F.—5.

Remarks.

of £10 each—continued.

£
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
140
150
150
140
130
130
130

Formerly temporary.

Formerly temporary.

23

stationed from Home.

1
2
0
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0
0
26
21
20
0
24
22
0
0
20
18
9
29
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120
110
110
110
120
100
120
120

90
110

90
120
120
120

110
100

75
100
110

90
120
120
120
120
120
130
120

90
120
100
100

90
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

90
110
110

90
110
119
120

120
110

120
120
110
120
120
120
120

From lst Feb., 1912
From 6th Mar., 1912,
From 10th Jan.. 1912,

C.8. Jun. Exam., 1904.

From 2nd April, 1911;
C.8. Jun. Exam., 1904.

Formerly temporary.

From lst Feb., 1912,
From 29th Mar., 1912.

C.8. Jun. Exam., 1902,

From 22nd April. 1911.
From 8th May, 1911.
From lst June, 1911.

Forme;iy tempora’l"y.

C.8. Jun. Exam., 1897.
Formerly temporary.

Formerly temporary.

From lst July,
Formerly temporary.

§Formerly temporary.

NOTE.—Officers in any group whose names are bracketed entered the class on the same date, Such officers’ namey are entered alphabetically.

5—F. 5.

1911.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

